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COMPETITION POLICY ENFORCEMENT PROGRAM 310100000000000

OO : Philippine Competition Act, which prohibits anti-competitive agreements,
abuse of dominant position, and anti-competitive mergers and acquisitions
enforced

Outcome Indicator(s)

[

. Stakeholder awareness of competition

policy in the Philippines

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Not applicable for FY 2024; Survey
administration is biennial commencing FY

N

. Percentage of mergers and acquisitions

transactions under Phase Il and/or motu

proprio review resolved within

the reglementary period

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

N/A

100% (1/1)

100% (1/1)

(+1-) 0%

w

. Percentage of proceedings on anti-

competitive agreements and/or abuses of

dominance resolved within

the reglementary period

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

N/A

100% (8/8)

100% (8/8)

(+1-) 0%

Output Indicator(s)

1. Number of advocacy and communication

activities completed

11

10

34

11

(2

Recalibrated Q1 accomplishment (from

2. Percentage of complaints and competition-related

issues investigated or studied

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100% (11/11)

100% (11/11)

100% (22/22)

(+/-) 0%

Recalibrated Q1 accomplishment from
"10/10" to "11/11"

4. Percentage of mergers and acquisitions transactions

under Phase | review resolved within the

reglementary period

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100% (4/4)

100% (1/1)

100% (5/5)

(+-) 0%
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